W W W. S TA C O E N E R GY. C O MTO G E T H E R  W E  P O W E R  O N
THREE PHASE ON-LINE DOUBLE CONVERSION UPS
FIRSTLINE P
65 - 500 KVA
APPLICATIONS INCLUDE
Data Centers
Computer Networks
Industrial Process Manufacturing

UPS
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2
3
4
G
FirstLine P 65–500kVA Part Numbers
Model kVA / kW
¹ FLU-065-00 65VA/58.5kW
¹ FLU-080-00 80kVA/72kW
¹ FLU-100-00 100kVA/90kW
¹ FLU-125-00 125kVA/112.5kW
¹ FLU-160-00 160kVA/144kW
¹ FLU-200-00 200kVA/180kW
¹ FLU-250-00 250kVA/225kW
 FLU-300-00 300kVA/300kW
 FLU-400-00 400kVA/400kW
 FLU-500-00 500kVA/450kW
¹ For OSHPD, add “-S” to model number. Top entry available.
FL-P_bro-201204
W W W. S TA C O E N E R GY. C O MTO G E T H E R  W E  P O W E R  O N
FIELD SERVICE PROGRAM